JLG 4394RT

(EN1294 )

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)

Kapacitet pa udskudt platform
(kg)

Arbejdshgjde (mm)
Platformshgjde saenket (mm)

Raekvaerks hgjde pa platform
(mm)

Laengde (mm)
Platformslaengde (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Platformsbredde (mm)
Masttype

Traekhjul

Daektype traekhjul
Styrehjul

Daektype styrehjul
Energi

Motortype
Transmission
Fgrerplads

Hastighed (km/h)

Egenvaegt (kg)

JLG
4394RT
Sakselift
680

225

13110
1790

100

3890

3810

2390

2180

Saks

33/1550 x 16,5
Skumfyldte
33/1550 x 16,5
Skumfyldte
Diesel

Deutz
Hydrostatisk fremdrift
Mandskabskurv
6,4

7100



